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Vares Cup 3 -2024 - Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 687.1268 27. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN

2 96.98 666.3437 43. Henri Turunen Open - - FIN 6999

3 96.81 665.1748 35. Tero Mara Open - - FIN 13359

4 93.16 640.0950 110. Henri Heikel Open - - FIN 13247

5 92.64 636.5544 30. Roope Kivitie Open - - FIN 12909

6 90.14 619.3757 86. Joonas Rönn Open - - FIN 12081

7 87.62 602.0413 9. Sami Nikki Open S1 - FIN 11449

8 85.44 587.0506 68. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

9 81.90 562.7435 14. Sami Nyfors Open - - FIN 11781

10 80.59 553.7481 32. Olli Toivanen Open - - FIN 12589

11 79.85 548.6944 155. Marko Jussila Open - - FIN 13630

12 79.57 546.7169 109. Roope Brander Open - - FIN 13498

13 78.93 542.3266 65. Roni Brander Open - - FIN 13497

14 78.13 536.8832 11. Panu Kauppinen Open - - FIN 12578

15 77.58 533.0624 64. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

16 77.33 531.3595 133. Juuso Aho Open - - FIN 8252

17 77.02 529.2517 91. Lari Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 15141

18 76.91 528.4486 62. Matti Salioja Open S - FIN 6323

19 74.11 509.2499 45. Arttu Ahlfors Open - - FIN 12190

20 73.19 502.9051 115. Henri Salenius Open - - FIN 14218

21 72.18 495.9575 22. Mikko Kaskela Open - - FIN 7769

22 71.89 494.0044 103. Tommi Riuttala Open - - FIN 13013

23 70.93 487.3514 63. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

24 70.40 483.7250 3. Sami Huhtala Open - - FIN 10458

25 68.47 470.4905 2. Daniel Edwards Open - - FIN 13582

26 68.27 469.0970 60. Petri Ratilainen Open - - FIN 4937

27 67.71 465.2622 67. Jani Telatie Open S1 - FIN 7520

28 67.19 461.7028 40. Tomi Hasu Open S - FIN 4565

29 65.40 449.3678 128. Teemu Lehto Open S1 - FIN 14526

30 65.25 448.3841 105. Antti Louhikko Open - - FIN 12147

31 62.09 426.6100 31. Saana Kamula Open L - FIN 14542

32 62.00 426.0386 23. Jan Jernmark Open - - FIN 10953

33 61.24 420.7922 78. Kendy Nguyen Open S1 - FIN 13835

34 60.73 417.3089 126. Esa Turkia Open S1 - FIN 13656

35 59.69 410.1302 41. Jasmine Söderlund Open L - FIN 8328

36 59.33 407.6710 66. Petri Haverinen Open - - FIN 13496

37 58.98 405.2888 15. Rabbe Holmberg Open - - FIN 10385

38 58.95 405.0518 98. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600
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#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

39 57.80 397.1326 122. Pontus Weckström Open S1 - FIN 15126

40 57.77 396.9217 116. Jere Porter Open - - FIN 12669

41 57.76 396.8798 49. Otto Oksanen Open S1 - FIN 13802

42 56.71 389.6369 84. Elias Välikoski Open - - USA

43 55.87 383.8867 96. Teemu Eriksson Open - - FIN 10954

44 55.05 378.2480 69. Christer Lindqvist Open - - FIN 12893

45 54.32 373.2182 37. Benjamin Pettinen Open S1 - FIN 15225

46 54.05 371.3758 104. Antti Herrainsilta Open S1 - FIN 13811

47 53.79 369.6005 130. Mauri Hahtomaa Open S - FIN 334

48 53.40 366.9494 140. Sakari Luokkanen Open S1 - FIN 15203

49 53.19 365.4693 81. Juho Savonen Open S1 - FIN 12592

50 52.43 360.2682 55. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

51 49.55 340.4485 138. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

52 47.85 328.7736 61. Juha Kuoppala Open S1 - FIN 15142

53 47.57 326.8812 26. Henri ■■■■■■■■■ Open S1 - FIN 14019

54 47.56 326.7671 34. Eero Kaunela Open S1 - FIN 14371

55 46.94 322.5346 97. Antti Junttila Open - - FIN 12808

56 46.90 322.2402 42. Jarno Servomaa Open - - FIN 12723

57 46.67 320.6611 121. Veli Väistö Open S1 - FIN 13808

58 46.54 319.7617 75. Joel Leino Open S1 - FIN 14514

59 45.85 315.0468 39. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

60 44.91 308.5911 47. Sampo Muhonen Open - - FIN 8924

61 44.18 303.5901 148. Anna Juvonen Open L - FIN 7349

62 44.18 303.5664 108. Knut Linderoos Open S1 - FIN

63 41.77 287.0377 152. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

64 40.62 279.1294 134. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

65 38.90 267.2654 157. Lassi Kuittinen Open S1 - FIN 15276

66 38.05 261.4581 50. Tom Thomssen Open S1 - FIN 14973

67 37.78 259.5937 107. Janne Lipponen Open - - FIN 11783

68 37.14 255.2005 82. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

69 34.60 237.7435 101. Christian Nikkanen Open S1 - FIN 13493

70 33.97 233.3976 149. Toni Lehkonen Open - - FIN

71 33.24 228.3814 156. Jorma Hietanen Open S1 - FIN 14538

72 30.27 208.0242 143. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248

DQ 10. Pasi Kumpulainen Open - - FIN 12648

DQ 118. Jarkko Lahtinen Open - - FIN 12444
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Vares Cup 3 -2024 - Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 690.4802 114. Teemu Potkonen Standard S - FIN 555

2 95.73 661.0246 7. Niklas Högström Standard - - FIN 14079

3 83.39 575.7834 83. Teemu Makkonen Standard S - FIN 5503

4 81.01 559.3679 129. Teresa Hellgren Standard L - FIN 11779

5 80.15 553.4395 90. Esa Jalonen Standard S - FIN 5571

6 72.04 497.4148 24. Jesse Haaponiemi Standard 7.62 - FIN 8881

7 69.79 481.8545 33. Ronja Pankakoski Standard L - FIN 14080

8 66.73 460.7535 79. Joni Havukainen Standard S1 - FIN 14934

9 62.43 431.0609 19. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

10 56.91 392.9633 44. Heikki Ollilainen Standard - - FIN 6267

11 55.33 382.0720 120. Touko Reiman Standard - - FIN 8852

12 49.13 339.2619 70. Kari Nyström Standard S - FIN 7005
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Vares Cup 3 -2024 - Results

MILITARY

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 718.2448 125. Andrei Nyman Military - - FIN 4571

2 95.94 689.0698 112. Markus Nybonn Military 7.62 - FIN 6427

3 94.10 675.8595 16. Jonas Nordfors Military - - FIN 10220

4 86.95 624.5073 87. Marko Kantanen Military - - FIN 9476

5 81.85 587.9026 4. Petri Lamberg Military - - FIN 11301

6 79.19 568.7795 102. Sami Sällinen Military S - FIN 8261

7 79.09 568.0738 145. Niko Ilomäki Military - - FIN 6687

8 78.75 565.6430 124. Aleksi Lahdenmäki Military - - FIN 10958

9 76.87 552.0838 48. Olli Hämäläinen Military - - FIN 3125

10 75.08 539.2236 77. Vili Mäensivu Military 7.62 - FIN 8987

11 74.49 535.0281 94. Samuel Juntunen Military - - FIN 9685

12 73.00 524.3020 46. Valtteri Patrikainen Military - - FIN 14543

13 70.77 508.3081 135. Teemu Kuokkanen Military - - FIN 12912

14 66.76 479.5356 95. Erkki Keränen Military - - FIN 3537

15 65.56 470.8957 38. Jan Bäckroos Military - - FIN 12895

16 65.04 467.1163 117. Ville Strandvall Military - - FIN 6549

17 62.29 447.4231 1. Mikko Lehtinen Military - - FIN 5642

18 62.13 446.2476 76. Ville Hakala Military - - FIN 10952

19 57.39 412.2034 52. Jani Tuominen Military S1 - FIN 12896

20 57.18 410.7273 153. Ossi Ahola Military - - FIN 11142

21 53.63 385.1743 28. Arto Tuisku Military - - FIN 12514

22 51.01 366.3563 89. Tomi Germanow Military - - FIN 10249

23 50.54 363.0368 137. Tero Lagerstedt Military S - FIN 10578

24 41.31 296.6792 57. Juha Viljanen Military 7.62 - FIN 9069

25 40.90 293.7626 5. Salla Rantanen Military L - FIN 13507

26 38.23 274.5528 141. Antti Ursin Military - - FIN 13500

27 38.02 273.0443 113. Juho Karvonen Military S1 - FIN 2017835

28 37.53 269.5578 25. Sami Kujala Military - - FIN 11648

29 36.91 265.1363 58. Samu Wikstedt Military - - FIN 9480

30 33.64 241.5905 151. Jukka Kirjavainen Military - - FIN 13494

31 30.40 218.3284 51. Antti Viiru Military S - FIN 14633

DQ 21. Benjamin Sagulin Military - - FIN 8887
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Vares Cup 3 -2024 - Results

OPEN SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 687.1267 27. Petteri Mikander Open S - FIN

2 85.44 587.0507 68. Ari Woivalin Open S - FIN 4308

3 77.58 533.0625 64. Kai Turunen Open S - FIN 6998

4 76.91 528.4486 62. Matti Salioja Open S - FIN 6323

5 70.93 487.3515 63. Petteri Salo Open S - FIN 6096

6 67.19 461.7028 40. Tomi Hasu Open S - FIN 4565

7 53.79 369.6005 130. Mauri Hahtomaa Open S - FIN 334

8 52.43 360.2682 55. Markku Soininen Open S - FIN 13505

9 49.55 340.4486 138. Arto Vainikka Open S - FIN 053

10 41.77 287.0376 152. Janne Pulli Open S 7.62 - FIN 3628

11 40.62 279.1294 134. Jari Karppi Open S - FIN 15480531

12 37.14 255.2005 82. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

13 30.27 208.0242 143. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248
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Vares Cup 3 -2024 - Results

OPEN SPECIAL 1

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 602.0413 9. Sami Nikki Open S1 - FIN 11449

2 87.91 529.2518 91. Lari Koskinen Open S1 - FIN 15141

3 77.28 465.2622 67. Jani Telatie Open S1 - FIN 7520

4 74.64 449.3678 128. Teemu Lehto Open S1 - FIN 14526

5 69.89 420.7922 78. Kendy Nguyen Open S1 - FIN 13835

6 69.32 417.3089 126. Esa Turkia Open S1 - FIN 13656

7 67.28 405.0517 98. Jaakko Solaluoto Open S1 - FIN 13600

8 65.96 397.1326 122. Pontus Weckström Open S1 - FIN 15126

9 65.92 396.8798 49. Otto Oksanen Open S1 - FIN 13802

10 61.99 373.2183 37. Benjamin Pettinen Open S1 - FIN 15225

11 61.69 371.3757 104. Antti Herrainsilta Open S1 - FIN 13811

12 60.95 366.9492 140. Sakari Luokkanen Open S1 - FIN 15203

13 60.71 365.4693 81. Juho Savonen Open S1 - FIN 12592

14 54.61 328.7735 61. Juha Kuoppala Open S1 - FIN 15142

15 54.30 326.8812 26. Henri ■■■■■■■■■ Open S1 - FIN 14019

16 54.28 326.7671 34. Eero Kaunela Open S1 - FIN 14371

17 53.26 320.6610 121. Veli Väistö Open S1 - FIN 13808

18 53.11 319.7618 75. Joel Leino Open S1 - FIN 14514

19 52.33 315.0467 39. Tomi Henttinen Open S1 - FIN 13338

20 50.42 303.5663 108. Knut Linderoos Open S1 - FIN

21 44.39 267.2654 157. Lassi Kuittinen Open S1 - FIN 15276

22 43.43 261.4580 50. Tom Thomssen Open S1 - FIN 14973

23 42.39 255.2003 82. Kalle Cederström Open S S1 - FIN 15011

24 39.49 237.7434 101. Christian Nikkanen Open S1 - FIN 13493

25 37.93 228.3813 156. Jorma Hietanen Open S1 - FIN 14538

26 34.55 208.0242 143. Jukka Sivonen Open S S1 - FIN 15489248
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Vares Cup 3 -2024 - Results

STANDARD SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG SRA ID

1 100.00 690.4803 114. Teemu Potkonen Standard S - FIN 555

2 83.39 575.7835 83. Teemu Makkonen Standard S - FIN 5503

3 80.15 553.4395 90. Esa Jalonen Standard S - FIN 5571

4 62.43 431.0609 19. Ilkka Meriläinen Standard S - FIN 2876

5 49.13 339.2619 70. Kari Nyström Standard S - FIN 7005


